Effective from Year 1992                  Specification no. IRS: S7/1992                                       Revision: 7
ROUNDELS AND LENSES
Page 1 of 26
INDIAN RAILWAYS STANDARD SPECIFICATION
FOR
ROUNDELS AND LENSES
 (TENTATIVE)
SPECIFICATION NO. IRS: S 7/ 1992

-
Approve
Converted into electronic form on  21.6.2005
Amendments 1, 2, 3 & 4 have been incorporated in the specification.
Prepared By: R. G. Gupta,
   Sr. Section Engineer / Signal
Checked By: R. Sahariya
  Asstt. Design Engineer
Effective from Year 1992                  Specification no. IRS: S7/1992                                       Revision: 7
ROUNDELS AND LENSES
Page 4 of 26
AMENDMENTS
Version Chapter/
Annexure
Amendment Effective date
IRS: S-7/1932 - FIRST ISSUE 1932
IRS: S-7/1934  Revision 1 1934
IRS: S-7/1937  Revision 2 1937
IRS: S-7/1959  Revision 3 1959
IRS: S-7/1961  Revision 4 1961
IRS: S-7/1976  Revision 5 1976
IRS: S-7/1989  Revision 6 1989
IRS: S-7/1992  Revision 7 1992
IRS: S-7/1992 - Amendment-1 January 1995
IRS: S-7/1992 - Amendment-2 February 1998
IRS: S-7/1992 - Amendment-3 August  1999
IRS: S-7/1992 - Amendment-4 June  2005